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
available, depk, Onsite Listed 5/17
parking
215 Mallard East LP 31N.2nd St. 215-416-4538 H $1,350 w,s 6-10 |no 3 bdrms, 1.5 baths
Sthg min w asher/dryer avail. |Avail 8/18
New ly renovated Listed 1/18
Ig backyard & deck
215 Mallard East LP 64 Henry St. 215-416-4538 H $450 w,s 6-10 |no 4 bdrms, 1.5 baths,
minutes new w/d, refrig. Large [Avail 6/17
front porch & backyard |Listed 1/17
560 N. 5th Street 560 N. 5th St. 570-992-2802 $ 1,200.00 |w,g,s 1 Yes 3 bdrms, 2 bth, w/d, Avail 6/17
Stroudsburg off street pkg, hdw flrs Listed 6/17
712 Thomas St. 712 Thomas St. 201-294-8990 A $590. per all utilities 1.5+ [partial 2bdrm apt. in historic
732-742-7286 person includes & section of Stbg. 1bth,
parking private entrgnce. Off Avail 8/18
street parl.qng and Listed 7/18
w alk to main street.
Small deck. 2 blocks
from dow ntow n Stbg.
722 Thomas St. 722 Thomas St 201-294-8990 H $1,400.00 gWw,s 1.5+ |partial 3bdrms, 2bth, close
732-742-7286 tow n, beautiful area,
WD, np, ns, secluded |Avail 6/18
back yard. On street |Listed 4/18
parking permit
supplied.
A#1m Property 1, LLC Phillips Street, Stbg [570-977-0438 H $500-525 Optional 15 |no 1- 3 houses, Avail 6/18
4-6 people, Listed 1/18
Off Street Pkg,New ly
remodeled houses
A#1, Propertyl, LLC (Chuck) |Ransberry Ave. 570-977-0438 H $2,000 Optional 1 block |no 4 bedrms Avail 6/18
2 bathrooms Listed 12/17
w asher/dryer avail.
Off street parking
A. Farrell, Nick 5444 Deerfield Dr  |570-350-7868 $500.00(All 5 yes 1 bedrm, Private,
East Sthg k|tchen priv. w/d Avail Now
ava||_ab|e, off street Listed 4/18
parking available,
outside smoking only
Ace, Jennifer 200 Meyers St. 570-460-3111 H $400 none 6-10 min |no 4 bdrms, 1.5 baths
East Stbg private, kitchen priv. |Avail. 6/17
w/d avail. Listed 4/17
Off street pkg & yard
Acierno, Jonathan 71-73 Hallet St. 570-350-3140 H $1400 per s} 3 No 2 units avail. 6 bdrms +
East Sthg side 2 attic spaces, 2 Avail.6/18
baths, w/d, pets ok, [Listed 6/18
pkg
ACOSTA Housing 288 N. Courtland 516-972-2834 H $850 for None 1 if needed Multiple, modern, super
St. East tw o people clean, modern 2 bdrm
Stroudsburg house with Central
Borough AJC. Off street carport
for 2 cars. Very low |Available
heat and electric bills. |June, July or
WID, large microw ave, [Aug 2018
glass top stove, Listed 2/18
icepmaking fridge., NS,
NP, quiet students
please.
ACOSTA Housing 57-59 North 10th 516-972-2834 H $385 per None 1 No 3bdrmeach with own
Street, person for 3 closet, 1.5bths, WD,
Stroudsburg people Burglar Alarm System |Available 6/18
Borough included free of Listed 2/18

charge. Off street
park for 3 cars
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ACOSTA Housing 57-59 North 10th 516-972-2834 H $385 per None 1 No 3bdrmeach with own
Street, person for 3 closet, 1.5bths, WD,
Stroudsburg people Burglar Alarm System |Available 8/18
Borough included free of Listed 2/18
charge. Off street
park for 3 cars
Adams, Cindy 126 Berw ick 570-426-9888 H $ 1,800.00 none 1 partially 4bdrms, 2bths, nice Avail. 5/18
Heights Rd. quiet area, n|m=T yard, Listed 4/18
off st. parking
Adorno, Pedro or Juan 181 Grove St 718-772-7724 | Duplex $475 w,h,g,s 1 negotiable 4 bdrms, 2 baths,
East Sthg w /d,off street pkg, full
kitchen, cleaning Avail. 7/18
company twice ayr. [Listed 6/18
Pets and furnishing is
neg.
Alegre, Dr. Alberto 149R Analomink St. email R $650.00 w,C,0,S walk |Y
East Stroudsburg aalegre@ 5 minutes w alking
esu.edu d!stance to Fampus. Avail 1/18
Drivew ay w ith spot to Listed 11/17
park one car.
w asher/dryer available
Alvarez, Teresita 5623 Decker Rd 917-359-3332 H $750.00 Allincl. 20 partially 1 bdrm 2 baths
Saw Creek Est. minutes private/ kitchen priv.
Bushkill, PA w/d, cable,w ifi .
. Avail Now
tenms court/pool Listed 1/17
private comm
Grad/Prof perferred
Undergrads also
Amundsen, Greg 248 Harris Street 570-977-9530 A $1,000.00 None 15 |[No 1 unit, 2 bdrms & loft, Avail 10/17
East Sthg new ly remodeled, 2 Listed 9/17
pkg spaces
Amundsen, Robert 120 S. Courtland ~ |570-688-5929 A $900 w,s,g 1walk [No 2bdrm, 2bths, wd,
St. East or email - new ly renovated, new |Avail 6/18
Stroudsburg pastorbobumc paint. New Windows [Listed 5/18
@gmail.com
Amundsen, Robert 120 S. Courtland 570-688-5929 A $850 w,s,g 1walk [No 2bdrm, 1bth, new
St. East or email - renovated, new Avail 6/18
Stroudsburg pastorbobumc bathroom, new carpet |Listed 2/18
@gmail.com
Anderson, Linda 818 Manor Dr. 570-421-4619 R $500 Yes 2.5 miles [Yes 1 large private bdrm,
Sthg. kitchen priv., w/d  |Avail 8/18
available, wifi, Listed 4/18
dishw asher, Ig closet
Andrew s, James/Rosanne 105 Crystal St. 570-421-3810 A $1,100 w,g,s 5 No 3 bdrms, 1.5 baths |Avail 7/17
East Sthg Listed 6/17
Anello, John 23 Upper Lakeview |570-223-7607 S $675 All 5 Yes large studio, furnished, Avail 7/18
Dr. all utilities incl Listed 7/18
East Sthg.
Apartments at Green Valley (384 Greentree Dr. |862-206-9441 A $650 e,w,h,c 5 Partially 1 unit, 2 bdrms, 2 Avail 5/18
Apt D-2 baths, free pkgs, pet Listed 4/18
East Sthg. friendly, balcony
Apartments by Griffin & Van Gordon St. ES |570-424-8027 |H 3-5 bedrms [None 1 block [No Multiple units on-site
Deshler ranging from laundry, view units
$1600- pictures access our  |Avail 5/17
$2000 w ebsite - Listed 4/17
griffindeshlerapartment
s.com
Ataide-Garcia, Janine L. 124 Berwick Hgts. [570-534-1875 |H $400 - $520(w ,g,s .5 Yes 3 private and 2 shared Avail 8/18
East Sthg rooms, LR, Kitchen, 2 .
Listed 10/18
baths. On str pkg,
Baxter, Michael 112 Park Ave. 570-421-7466 |A $2,400|none 2 mies |no 6 bdrms avail. Avail. Now
Stbg Listed 4/17
Baxter, Michael 125A Center St. 570-421-7466 |A $1,350|none walk no 3 bdrms avail. Avail. Now
East Stbg w/d avail. Listed 4/17
Hardw ood fIrs.
BER Management 181 Grove St. 570-424-8502 |A $1,800|gas,e,air,h [2 no 4 bdrms, 2 baths, Avail 3117
East Sthg o_ff street pkg, w/d, Listed /17
dishw asher
BER Management 183 Grove St. 570-424-8502 |A $1,800(gas,e,air,h 2 no 4 bdrms, 2 baths, Avail 8/17
East Sthg o_ff street pkg, w/d, Listed 5/17
dishw asher
Berns, Les Spangenburg Ave. [email only R $405[shared walk Partial Looking for 1 more
ES oceandancel23 utilites student to share home. :
) Avail now
@yahoo.com Nice bedrooms, Listed 4/17
kp,wd, walk to ESU &
Library
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Bhim, Chitra 528 Barry St. 732-754-2180 |H $ 1,650.00|none 2 no 5bdrms, 2 full baths,
np, w-d, plenty of 1, 618
parking and closg to Listed 4/17
town. Large eat in
kitchen & Dinning room
Bhim, Chitra 76 East Broad St.  |732-754-2180 |H $ 1,800.00|g 5 No 5 bedrms, 1.5 baths, [Avail 6/18
East Stbg w/d, private parking. |Listed 3/18
Bhim, Chitra 78 East Broad St.  |732-754-2180 |H $ 1,800.00(g 5 No 5 bedrms, 1.5 baths, [Avail 6/18
East Stbg w/d, private parking. |Listed 3/18
Birnbaum, Gregg 175-177 Prospect |570-460-8372 |H $1,600.00(g 1 block |no up to 4 roommates, 3 x-
East Strbg. lg bdrrﬁs, off street Avail. 1/18
pkg, dishw asher, lots Listed 1/18
of closets, w alking
distance to ESU
Braeside Ave. Apt. 238 Braeside Ave. [570-476-5090 |H $500 2 blocks Mature Female Student
East Stbg needed (CILLS House), ;
Avail now
remodeled large top flr Listed 5/17
loft.
Braun, William 706 Sarah St. S 570-629-0726 [H $1,200.00{none 15 no 3bdrms, 1.5bths, np, w
d hogk—up, off street Avail 5/17
parking for 3 cars, Listed 4/17
natural gas heat and
central air
Brodhead Property Mgmt various units 570-350-3404 |various $425-525|w ,h,g,s walking |yes 15 units available, 1-6
Jim Dellaria available types bdrms, 1 or 2 baths, all [Avail 5/18
appliances, off street |Listed 3/18
pkg.
Butz, Lisa 1521 N5th St. S 570-350-9786 (R $450(e,w ,h,g, 1.5+ partial 1 private room, share
5704245776 negotiable|cable home w ith landlord.
Must like pets. Includes
central air, off street [Listed 5/17
parking, yard, and full
kitchen privileges, NS,
w-d
Campbell, Norbert & Sonia 9305 Sunny Brook [917-414-1746 |H Contact for|e,w ,h,c 10 miles |yes (1) roomin home, w/d, [Avail. Now
East Stbg price Listed 7/17
Campbell, Shakeria 2116 Geraci Pl 570-839-3403 |H $500-550|All 25 mins. |Yes (2) rooms in home, Avail. 3/18
Tobyhanna, PA k|tcr_1en priv.,W/D . Listed 3/18
available, pkg avail.
Chirco, Louis 15 N. 10th St 570-807-9387 (A $1,000|w 9,5 2 No 2 bdrms, 1 bath, .
Avail 12/17
Stbg Off street pkgs. Listed 12117
Choice Rentals -Joe Mackey |36 Lackaw anna St. [570-656-6119 |H $1,400|9 walk no 4bdrms, 1.5bths Avail Now
E Stbg Listed 4/17
Cleveland, Donna 52 County Bridge [570-856-7193 |R $500/all Utilities 15 Yes ATTENTION GRADS &
Rd. ES. 570-223-2857 included + EQUESTIANS private
cable upstairs 1bdrm, 2bths,
&internet kp, tv - 2 refrigerators. [Avail. Now
Equestrians can bring |[Listed 4/17
horse for and extra
$350. beautiful looking
over the creek.
Cohen, Theodore 47 East Broad St.  |516-672-2423 |H $1,800|w g 15 No (brand new gas boiler)
Formerly #43 4bdrms, 2bths, np, wd,
2 dens, eat in kitchen,
parking for 4 (?ars, Avail 1/18
tenant rgsponlsble for Listed 4/17
law n maintenance, no
more than 5 occupants
New ly renovated
Connors, Mark 23-A N. 5th St. 570-856-0684 (A $1,290|w 15 No Private Entrance, Avail 6/18
Stbg Mark 3 bdrms, 1 bath, eat-in |Listed 2/18
570-242-0459 kitchen, dining room,
Donna living room, w &d, off-
street parking avail
Connors, Mark 244-A Analomink St|570-856-0684 |A $1,350|w .5 No Private Entrance, Avail 6/18
East Stbg Mark 3 bdrms,2 baths, eat-in |Listed 2/18
570-242-0459 kitchen, dining room,
Donna living room
Connors, Mark 244-B Analomink St |570-856-0684 |A $860|w 5 No Private Entrance, Avail 6/18
East Stbg Mark 2 bdrms,1 bath, eat-in [Listed 2/18
570-242-0459 kitchen, living room
Donna
Core, Theresa, 274 North Slope 215-696-1241 |TH $1,200|9, s 15 No 1 unit, 2 bdrms, 2 Avail. 7/18
Transue, Joanne East Stbg 570-269-5626 negotiable baths, W/d avail. Listed 7/18
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N am e LOCATION PHONE TYPE COST ellGES DIST |FURNISHED COMMENTS Availability
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12/18/2018
Corts, Kisha 2533 McEvan Blvd. [516-557-9848 [R $600|All except 15 Yes 2 rms avail, kitchen Avail 8/18
East Sthg cable priv., w/d aviail. Listed 8/18
Czahor, David 149 Analomink St |570-424-8687 |A $1,600.00(none w alk no 4 bedrooms, w/d, Avail 6/18
ES 570-242-9553 dishw asher, off street|, .
. Listed 4/18
pkg avail.
Czahor, Sue Haney 149 Lake Rd, 570-460-1333 |[Lodge $550 per|All 12m Yes Lake front, large
Saylorsburg, PA room| home,2 rooms avail. Avail Now
Private, w/d avail. Pkg . |Listed 10/18
D.N.A. Properties Mgmt Many properties 570-424-8131 |Many to see complete listings
thoughout Monroe Apts goto Avail Now
Co. ww w .dnaprop.com Listed 4/17
reality office no fees
D.N.A. Properties Mgmt 313 S Courtland 570-424-8131 (H $ 1,100.00|{w,g,s walk no 3 bedrms, 1 bath Avail Now
East Sthg duplex, w &d Listed 1/18
D.N.A. Properties Mgmt 6 Learn Ln 570-424-8131 (H $ 1,545.00(w,s 10 min  [no 4 bedrms, 2 baths,
East Stbg new ly renovated, new [Avail Now
appliances 2 car Listed 1/18
garage, w &d hookup
Daw son-Wiliams, Maritza 27 Highland court  |347-962-2523 (R $150 per|all yes Share home with
week family of 2; 3 bdrms
available with 2.5
baths., wifi, Family Avail Now
room, dining Room, Listed 4/17
kp,tv, Parking available,
security deposit
included.
Delaria, Jim 117 Center Str. 570-350-3504 (H $1,960.00|w ,s,g, maint. [.5 no 4 bdrms, 1.5 baths, Avail Now
East Stbhg. Listed 8/18
Desterdick, Daniel 108 N. 2nd St. 570-656-0777 (R $525.00{e,w ,h,g,s,c, [2 no 7 rooms available
Stroudsburg wifi off street p!(g Listed 4/17
Non - smoking
Grounds & BBQ grill
DeVito, Tony Grove St St., ES 718-614-3423 (H $1,500.00{none walk no 4bdrms, 2bth, off Avail 6/17
street parking, np, ns, |Listed 4/17
DeVivo, Melissa 307 S. Courtland 570-242-4723 (H $1,200.00|no .5 no 3 bdrms, 1 bath, w/d Avail 6/18
St. East Stbg h_ookup, w alking Listed 4/18
distance, on st pkg
DeVivo, Melissa 309 S. Courtland 570-242-4723 (H $1,125.00|no .5 no 3 bdrms, 1 bath, w/d Avail 6/18
St. East Stbg h_ookup, w alking Listed 4/18
distance, on st pkg
DeVivo, Melissa 440 N. 5th St. 570-242-4723 (H $1,750.00(No 1 no 5 bdrms, 1 baths, w/d |Avail 6/18
Stbg hookup, off st pkg Listed 4/18
Diaz, Ines 511 Oak Lane 570-460-3383 [H $600.00(all 12 yes 1 bdrm, private bath, |Avail 2/18
Canadensis kitchen priv, w/d avail |Listed 2/18
Dong, Samson 112 Ridgew ay St., |917-803-9889 |H $550 - $650{w, g, s, 0.3mi [yes 4 private rooms, Avail Now
ES 646-207-0888 internet kitchen privileges, np, .
) Listed 10/17
WD avail
Dreher Farm Apts. 1328 Dreher Ave. [Zachari A $775 - $850|w ,g,s 2.8mi no 16 units avail, 1 Avail. Now
Stbhg. Strauser bdroom per unit, 1 bath [Listed 10/17
570-730-4800 per unit, pets
dreherfarmapt negotiable, w d avail
@gmail.com pay per wash $2.75
Dynasty Custom Homes, Inc. |267 Brodhead Ave [570-656-7346 |A $425 per|w,s,g Walk no 4 bdrms, 2 baths Avail 12/18
student wd avail., Off st pkg, listed 8/18
near Waw a
Dynasty Custom Homes, Inc. |145 Prospect St 570-656-7346 [H $450 per|w,s,g Walk Partially 5 bdrms, 2 baths Avail now
East Stbg student wd avail., Off st pkg, listed 1/19
near Waw a
Everett, Lorraine 67 Broad St. 570-620-7352 (A $850-$900 [ heat 5 yes 2 apts avalil, Avail Now
Stroudsburg, lbdrm each. Listed 4/17
(Rt 191) On site parking
Farda, Anthony & Teri Mary St, ES 570-421-5376 |H $ 1,700.00{w,g, s, walk no 4bdrms, 2bths, wd, off
570-807-8665 street parking, private |Avail 7/18
yard, w/d hookup Listed 4/18
Farda, Anthony & Teri 185 Grove St 570-421-5376 |H $ 1,600.00(w,s, g 1 mile no 4 bdrms, 2 bths, Avail 6/18
East Stbg 570-807-8665 w d hookup, off st pkg. Listed 4/18
570-807-8666
Farda, Anthony & Teri 705 Phillips St 570-421-5376 |H $ 1,700.00(w,s, g 1 miles |no 5 bdrms, 2 baths,
Stbg 570-807-8665 w d hookup, off st pkg, |Avail 7/18
570-807-8666 garage, mow ing Listed 4/18
provided by landlord
Farda, Anthony & Teri 551 N. Courtland 570-421-5376 (A $995.00|{w s 1 no 3 bedrooms avail. Avail 5/17
ES 570-807-8665 Listed 4/17
Farrouq, Sayaad 45 Pocono 917-941-5813 A $475 all utilities 10 Yes 2 BDs with private
Forested Acres bath, kp, np, TV, Avail 7/17
basketball, volleyball, |Listed 4/17

_parking
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Fayne, Norman 391 Braeside Ave. |570-424-9339 H $1,500.00 g 25 |Yes 3to 4 bdrms, 2 baths, |, .
Listed 5/17
East Sthg w/d
Fifth Street Realty 20-26 N. 5th St 570-822-2992 A $1,600.00 ew,h,s 1 mile |no 4 bdrms, 2 bth, w-d, Avail 4/17
Stbg. off street parking
Fondi, Jim 83 Analomink 570-350-4760 A $1,800.00 | ew,hgs 25 |yes 4 bdrms, 2 baths, w/d, Avail 8/17
Street East Stbg off street pkg, new ly Listed 8/17
remodled
Fondi, Jim 181 N. Courtland St [570-350-4760 A $1,150.00 no .8 Yes 3 bdrms, 1 bath, w/d |Avail 8/17
East Stbg Off street pkg. Listed 8/17
Fondi, Jim 229 Washington St. |570-350-4760 (A $1,350.00{none w alk no 3bdrms, 1bth, wd, off Avail 6/17
1st. Floor ES stree_t parking w ith Listed 4/17
permit.
Fondi, Jim 97 Broad St. 570-350-4760 (A $875.00|e,w ,h,g,s 1.4 yes 1 bdrm, 1 bath, w/d, Avail 8/17
Sthg. off street parking Listed 8/17
Fondi, Jim 99 Broad St, 570-350-4760 (A $2,000.00{none 1+ no 4+ bdrms, 2bths, wd,
Stroudsburg off street parking Avail 6/17
permit w ith payment of |Listed 4/17
rent
GAK Property Mgmt. various units 570-234-0323 |various $400 - $500|w ,g,s 1-2m |yes/no 2 -6 bedrooms avail
available 1-3 baths Avail. Now
All appliances incl. Listed 4/17
Off street parking
Garcia, Jennifer 334 Brookside Ave |973-975-6315 (R $600.00({e,w,s,g 2 yes 2 bdrms avail.
East Stbg Off street parking Avail. 8/17
kitchen priv. listed 7/17
laundrymat close by
Green Valley Apts/Parktow ne |333 Green tree Dr. |570-421-1511 |TH $1,100.00{none 1 No 60 tow nhomes, 112 Avail varies
Tow nhomes ES apts. .1-3 bdrms, w/d, Listed 4/18
pet friendly,
Halstead, Ricky 67-69 Prospect St. [570-234-6480 |[H $1,340.00({w ,9,s 5 no 2 rooms available
On street parking, Avail 6/17
permit available Listed 5/17
Hargrave, Mike 36 West Broad St. [570-856-3409 |[H $1,425.00({w 9,5 5 Partial 3 bedrms, 1.5 baths, Avail 5/18
East Stbg w/d avail., off street Listed 3/18
pkg., new ly renovated
Hargrave, Mike 87 West Broad St. 570-856-3409 |[H $1,350.00({w ,g,s 5 Partial 3 bedrms, 1.5 baths, Avail 6/18
East Stbg w/d avail., off street Listed 3/18
pkg.
Hartley-Scott, Althia 58 Lackaw anna 570-872-1684 (H $500 per|w, h, s 13 partial 4 bedrms, 2
Ave East Sthg. ahartleycott@g person minutes bathrooms, w-d avail., |Avail 6/17
mail.com NP, NS, off street Listed 5/17
parking avail.
Haw ranek, Bozena 71-73 Hallett St. 917-459-5802 (A $1,400.00(g walk no 2 units, 3bdrms, 1bth,
w asher and dryer Avail 8/17
available, off street Listed 8/17
parking
Hirshberg, Ephraim ad Kalmus, |292 Broadhead 609-915-3160 (A $450 per|none .25 no 2 apartments avail with
David Ave. East Sthg. room various rooms avail in
each. Refridgerator, Avail 4/18
stove, off-steeet Listed 3/18
parking avail. w &d
avail.
Home To Go various locations  [724-359-0395 |A Various [N/A various |N/A Multiple listings
hometogo.com ranges available. World's . Call for
largest search engine. S
. availablity.
Camparable pr|c_es for Listed 5/18
rentals. No booking
commisions.
HSPA Properties, Inc. 50 Crystal St. 646-895-2159 |Hotel/ $450.00(all 3-5min |yes 4 rooms available, Avail 5/17
East Stbg. Motel kitchen privileges, Listed 2/17
HSPA Properties, Inc. 59 Crystal St. 570-994-8808 |[H $450.00|All 3-5min |yes 6 rooms available, Avail Now
East Stbhg. private, off str pkg Listed 8/17
Huber, MaryLee 1193 MazzettiRd  [570-801-1240 R $ 500.00 | Everything Yes 1Roomto Rent, fully Avail. 5/17
except wd furnished, F)ffstreet Listed 4/17
parking
llasi, Richard - Ask for 516 Main St., 2nd  |631-901-8540 (A $ 1,100.00|w ,h 2 miles |no 4bdrms, LR, 1 bth, eat
Josephine floor Stroudsburg, |631-846-1985 in kitchen, . Guardian
PA 18360 must sign lease, Avail. 6/17
Laundromat next door {Listed 4/17
in tow n, 2 doors down
from Sherman
loannidis, Jeff 67 Main St. DWG ~ |570-236-2245 [Many $975-$1000|W,S, G, 4 will help 3 bdrms, Wheel Chair
Apts snow furnish accessible, brand Avail Now
removal, new, hardw ood floors, |, .
Listed 4/17
law n care large bth, w rap around
porch,
Joyce, Philip 188/190 N. 516-764-5064 (A $1,600(w,g 1 no 4bdrms, 1bth, wd, off |Avial Now
Courtland St. ES 516-659-1470 street parking Listed 4/17
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Joyce, Philip 325 South Courland|516-6591945  |H $1,700{w ,g,s walk no 4bdrms, 2bths, wd, off |Avial Now
St. ES street parking Listed 4/17
Joyce, Philip 867 Scott St. S 516-659-1945 |H $1,500{w,g,s 2 No 4bdrms, 1bth, wd, Avial Now
Listed 4/17
Joyce, Philip 217 Washington St. [516-659-1945 |H $1,600(w,g,sewer [walk no 4bdrms, 1bth, wd, off |Avial Now
Es street parking Listed 4/17
Kessler, Laura 126 Analomink St. [570-856-1866 |R $500.00|All w alk yes Private, kitchen priv., |Avail now
East Stbg w/d avail. Listed 8/18
Khan, Mohammad 2615 Milford Road |570-982-9729 (H $1,200.00{None 15 Yes 3 bdrms, 2 baths, Avail now
East Stbg pictures are available, |Listed 4/17
please contact
Khan, Mohammad 2619 Milford Road |570-982-9729 [H $1,200.00[None 15 Partial 4 bdrms, 2.5 baths, Avail 6/17
East Stbg pictures avail, please |Listed 4/17
contact
Khan, Ramzan 115 N. 1st. St. 570-426-3131 (H $1,100.00(w ,s walk No 5bdrms, 2bths, wd, 4 Avail 6/17
car parking plus street |, .
parking, backyard Listed 4/17
Kross, Christopher 2123 West Main 570-807-6832 (A $450. per|w,g 3miles [partial Nice 5bedrooms,
Stbg. room 2baths, w -d, off street
parking, Ig deck, Avail5/17
hardw ood floors, NP, List 4/17
baskeball court and
fitness cent on W.
main st.
Lancia, Sam 1015 Ehler Street [570-350-3807 |H $450 per|w,s 10 min. [No 4 bdrms, 2 full baths,
Stbg. student w /d hook up, Availl2/17
New ley remodeled Listed 11/17
throughout
Laverdure, Richard 42 N. Courtland. 570-460-5156 |H $353 per|all except 1 Partially 3 bedrms., 1 bath,
East Stbg. 570-424-5460 bedroom|cable & tv Pets allow ed with .
B Avail. Now
depqsn, ns,loff-steet listed 6/18
parking avail (3
spaces), w &d avail
Laverdure, Richard 115 Lenox Ave. 570-460-5156 |H $1,150.00(w ,g 1 No 2 bedrms., 1 bath,
East Stbg. 570-424-5460 off street pkg, bus Avail. Now
service at front door, |listed 4/17
Close to Dansbury pk
Laverdure, Richard 412 N. Courtland 570-424-5460 (H $535 per|e,w,h 1 partial 3 bdrms, 1 bath, w/d [Avail 6/18
St. East Stbg bedrm Listed 1/18
Lockw ood Properties Many properties Lockwoodproperti
tchcc))ughout Monroe es@yahoo.com
Lorie, Anthony 60 Lenox St. 570-350-8500 (A $900|No .25 No 2 bedrooms, 1 baths, [Avail now
East Stbg off street pkg, NS Listed 8/17
Loveley, Henor 96 Smith Str. E 570-977-5417 (A $650|h,ew,s 2 Partial 1 or 2 bdrm, 1bth,
Stroudsburg cable minutes g;erlgiagtenzl\'lvol;her, Avail 7/18
renovated, k,b,b,Ir Listed 3/18
private entrance
Lovito, Tom 72 Ransberry Ave. |570-460-7086 [H $1,500(all except .5 No 3 bdrms, 1 bath, w/d |Avail 5/18
East Stbg. cable Listed 3/18
Lukasko, Joseph 169 N. Courtland St |215-355-8629 |A $925|All 1 No 1 bdrm, 1 bath, w/d Avail 8/18
E Stbg av.allA, off st pkg, 1st fIr Listed 7/18
private entrance
Lugris, Sofia 419 William St. East |347-563-8027 [A- 2 units $775|None 16-20 m [No 1 unit, 1 bdrms.
Stoudsburg 1bth, w asher and Avalil. 6/17
dryer aval., parking Listed 4/17
infront of house
Mahala, Charles or Terrie 309 Dorshimer Rd  |570-629-2803 [H $600|All 21 miles |Yes 1 bdrm, 1 bath, newly Avail 8117
Kunkletow n, PA reno house, perfect .
Listed 8/17
for a prof. student.
MAK Investment Properties 120 Ridgew ay St. |570-656-7970 |H $1,595(w,g,s walk No First flr, 4 bdrms, 1 Avail 1017
East Stbg bath, w/d ellva|l, Off Listed 10/17
street parking
MAK Investment Properties 120 Ridgew ay St. |570-656-7970 |H $1,350{w,g,s walk No Second flr, 3 bdrms, 1 .
East Stbg bath, w/d avail off |/ 3 817
' ) ; Listed 5/17
street parking avail.
Martin, James 519 Sarah St. S 570-856-6482 (A $750 - $850(w ,h,g,s, 1 no 4 units available
parking and 1 or 2 bdrms, 1bth, np, |Avail Now
snow close to town and Listed 4/17
plow ing parking
Martinez, Robyne Marie 231 Sedburgh Ct., |781-866-3435 [TH $$600-$700|All 12m Partly 2 rooms avail. Kitchen
Bushkill, PA priv. w/d, pkg.all estate [Avail Now
ammenities incl. Ride [Listed 10/18
share.
MB&A Property Mgmt 82 Brown Street  (570-421-7466 |H $1,250{w ,g,s 1 No 3 bdrms, 2 baths, w/d

East Stroudsburg

hook up, off street
parking avail for 304
cars

Avail now
Listed 7/17
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Robl, Ed or Cecilia 207 Dutch Road 570-730-4068 |H $475.00(All 8 Yes 1 roomavail, 1 bath,
Stbg clean, safe,
comfortable, Attn:
Nursing/Grad
students,meals incl.,
kitchen priv., w/d, quiet| Avail 6/18
area off 611 behind Listed 6/18
Sonic & Kohls, Ig deck
and den, dead end str,
some meals incl,
computer hookup
avail., cable, refrig.
Rounsaville, Cindy 335 Brookside Ave |908-303-5736 [H $ 1,110.00{w,g,s 15 No 3 bdrms, 1 bath,
East Stbg w asher/dryer hookup, Avail 6/18
new er hgn‘e, off street Listed 2/18
pkg, appliances, back
deck, np
Rounsaville, Cindy 337 Brookside Ave |908-303-5736 |H $ 974.00(w,g,s 1.5 No 2 bdrms, 1 bath,
East Stbg w asher/dryer hookup, Avail 6/18
new er h(?n\e, off street Listed 2/18
pkg, appliances, back
deck
Rounsaville, Dave 743 Ann Street 267-566-4248 |H $ 1,200.00|w,g, s 2 no 3bdrms, 1.5 baths, off
Stbg street parking, large Avail 6/17
living area, 1 block Listed 3/17
from main street.
Ruiz, Hector 280 Braeside Ave (914-582-7853 |H $600|all 5 yes 3 bdrms, 2 baths, off |Avail 12/18
East Stbg street pkg, w/d avail. |Listed 11/18
Sands, Thomas 34 Ransberry Ave. |718-207-0428 [H $ 525.00|{No w alk no 31 bdrms, 1bth, living
East Sthg 215-493-4626 room, dining room,
large kitchen, wd, wall
to w all carpet, security
system & carbon Avail 6/18
monoxide dectector. Listed 2/18
Cable in each bdroom,
close to town, 3
parking permits
Sands, Thomas 41 Ransberry Ave. |718-207-0428 [H $2,100|w ,gas,g,s |walk no 4 bdrms in house, 1 Avail now
East Sthg bath, stove, refrig, Listed 4/18
(2)off st pkg.
Sands, Thomas 82 Ransberry Ave. (718-207-0428 |H $525|no walk no 3 bedroomin house, 1 Avail 6/18
East Sthg bath, kitchen, off st Listed 2/18
pkg.
Sands, Thomas 112 Ransberry 718-207-0428 |[H $500(no walk no 4 bedroomin house, 1 Avail 6/18
Ave. bath, kitchen, a/c Listed 2/18
East Stbhg garage, off st pkg.
Sareen, Chitra 357 Braeside Ave, |732-754-2180 [H $1,650(g 7 Yes 3 bdrms, 1.5 baths, Avail 10/18
East Stbg private pkg Listed 10/18
Saw Creek Real Estate, LLC, [Multiple locations |570-588-8001 |H $900-$1300(g 10 some units kitchen privileges
Steve Smaracko furnished w asher/dryer available [Avail Now
No pets, private Listed 4/17
Seebacher, Jolene 1308 Meadow Ln. [570-851-3176 |H $425 10 No 2 private roomavail.  |Avail 5/17
Stbg Kitchen priv. Listed 4/17
Shamshad, Khan 113 N. 1st St 570-424-6350 |H $ 1,500.00(w,g,s 1 Yes 5 bdrms, kitchen priv. Avail 5/17
Stbg w asher/dryer avail. Listed 4/17
Street pkg and backyd
Staybridge Suites (Adam Hakky561 Independence [570-420-2828 |Hotel/Motel| $2,550.00 all utilities walk [yes Like a hotel, cleaning
Rd, ES included service every 2wks, .
+w ifi internet internet , kp, np, y-fi A.V&" Now
LY Listed 4/17
tv,kitchen cookw are,
toiletries, and more.
Suhrcke, Christopher 440 N. Courtland  [516-318-1583 [H $400(g, w, s, + 14m.  [no 4 rms/1 units, Avail 6/17
E Stbg snow w asher/dryer avail. Listed 4/17
removal 4 off street pkg spots
Summa, Marie 67 Crystal St. ES  |570-421-4798 A $800.00 g, h,s,w walk [no 2bdrms, carport
parking, laundry mat |[Listed 4/17
1/2 block
Three Penn Properties 129 N. 1st St. 570-656-0777 R $500.00 All 1.5 Yes 7 bdrms, private, Avail 6/17
Stbg kitchen priv. w/d avail., Listed 6/17

off street pkg._
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Wall, Marty 58 East Brown St, [845-988-7784 |[R $450(Share walk partial close to campus,
ES utilities new ly remodeled 3
rooms available, Large
yard, easy Avalil 6/17
parking,Graduate Listed 4/17
student or professional
student, responsible
individuals
Watkins, Susan 2509 McEw an Blvd |570-588-1928 |H $500]Allincl. 6-8 miles|Yes 3 rooms avalil., pkg Avail 1/19
East Sthg avalil, shared laundry Listed 12/18
fac and kitchen
Weber, Mary 10 Center St 570-476-5090 [H $500(No w alk Partly 6 bedrooms, 3 baths, |Avail 5/17
E. Stbg parking for 4 cars Listed 1/17
Weber, Mary 101 Orchard St 570-476-5090 |H $500|No walk Partly 5 bedrms, 2 baths Avail 5/17
East Sthg Plenty of parking Listed 1/17
Wilkins, Jim 514 thomas St 570-421-7090 |Eff Apt. $600|yes 1 Yes 1 bdrm, 1 bath, Avail 8/18
Stbg, kitchenette has refrig, |Listed 7/18
sink, counter &
cabinets, tenant
furnishes cooking
appls.
Wingert, Ruth 560 N 5th St 570-992-2802 |H $1,200|w, s, 15+ partial 3-4 bdrms, 2 baths, Avail 6/17
Stbg coyered porch, deck, Listed 4/17
office space
Wright, Barbara 813 Thomas St. 570-807-6968 |R $500|e,w ,h,g 1.9 yes one private roomin Avail 1/19
Stbg. hon?e, kitchen priv,w /d Listed 12/18
available
www.apartmentlist.com/ |Mulitple listings in - 216-235-6545 www .apartmentList.c
pa/stroudsburg Stroudsburg Area omis a free resource
and has multiple
listings in the
Stroudsburg area. Avail 7/17
Students can search |Listed 4/17
by apartment size,
price, amenities,
location, pet-friendly,
parking etc.
Wycoff Properties 33 Washington St. |[570-807-1941 [A $900|w ,s,g 5 no 2bdrms, 1bth, Avail 7/17
East Stroudsburg Listed 4/17
Zepeda, Carmen 86 Low er Lake 570-856-2629 |A $500 per |all + internet 5 yes 3bd, 2bth, NS, NP, Avail Now
View Dr. Es student Parking avail. Listed 4/17
Zhorov, Mark 58 E. Brown St 267-241-9066 |R $400.00|w ,g .25 yes 1 bd, kitchen priv, wd |Avail Now
East Sthg Listed 4/17




